
三笠艦記念第10回スポーツひのまるキッズ関東小学生柔道大会

2018年㋅17日

横浜文化体育館

６年男子軽量級　-50ｋｇ
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中井　航希 静岡県伊東柔道会 32

種市　寿 埼玉県川口市柔道連盟クラブ 46

成田　悠人 栃木県未来塾

山田　凱誠 栃木県未来塾 33

長野　修悟 茨城県

33南部　勇人 静岡県藤枝柔道倶楽部

岩下　碩 東京都成城警察署少年柔道部

長久保　堅大 東京都田園調布警察署少年柔道部 47

田園調布警察署少年柔道部 37井上　志穏 東京都

洲﨑　淳志 東京都成城警察署少年柔道部

奈良　海人 東京都高尾警察少年柔道部

中山柔道会鈴木　健心 千葉県

45

神奈川県大楠柔道クラブ

35

山本　陽空 千葉県四街道市柔道協会

渡邊　昇龍 神奈川県

大宮立志塾 42

35

瀬谷柔道会

48

35

50

川崎　楓太 神奈川県湯河原柔友会

宮田　陽光

国井　碧 神奈川県潮風柔道クラブ

兵庫県二見少年柔道クラブ

平松　天 神奈川県吉原道場

宮部　蓮匠

小室　力弥

31

39小口　空眞 茨城県関城柔道会

43尾上　優朔 神奈川県朝飛道場

宮本　理生 神奈川県BUDDY横浜

46

埼玉県朝霞自衛隊柔道クラブ 34

石下柔道部

余湖　竜制

未来塾 45中田　涼太 栃木県

石川　健

中村　柔登 神奈川県箱根町柔道協会　明星塾 48

宇田　陽紀 茨城県絹西柔道クラブ 47

35

飯田　成夢

39

青木　輝月 神奈川県

井上　陽太 神奈川県龍城ヶ丘柔道会 31

田所　永伎 神奈川県大沢柔道会 40

37

濵口　大誠 神奈川県小見川道場 45

川合　龍斗 神奈川県嶺心会 47

茨城県舞鶴柔道クラブ西野　元海

47太田　寛汰 三重県菰野柔道教室

佐々木　幸輝 埼玉県新越谷山﨑道場 42

嶺心会 32神保　大地 神奈川県

森　虎太郎 神奈川県小見川道場 32

千葉県山武成柔会 37内山　敦喜

27

菅谷　一輝 千葉県鎌ヶ谷市東部柔道クラブ

武ノ内　慧皇

盛島　魁 千葉県館山警察署少年柔道部

平瀬　永喜

朝倉　勇亜

千葉県鴨川柔道クラブ 39

神奈川県大磯町柔道協会 37

神尾　卓克

助川　遼成

岩本　拡樹

神奈川県大楠柔道クラブ 41

37

阿見町柔道スポーツ少年団 39

櫻柔道塾 31

50

千葉県大原少年柔道教室 38

38

埼玉県新越谷山﨑道場 49

38

吉原道場 40

田園調布警察署少年柔道部

神奈川県嶺心会 47

群馬県草津練心館柔道スポーツ少年団 37

47

瀬谷柔道会 40

40

東京都

東京都

茨城県舞鶴柔道クラブ 34

48茨城県下館武道館

39

茨城県

柏野　凌志 神奈川県朝飛道場 38

京郷　虎太朗 埼玉県大宮立志塾 41

31

30

31

後藤　大賀

神奈川県古賀塾 47

神奈川県

神奈川県箱根町柔道協会　明星塾 47

神奈川県

神奈川県湯河原柔友会 35

村山　岳

31菅原　歩 神奈川県小見川道場

川上　一瑳 神奈川県藤田道場 48

34

横山　翔太

40

神奈川県海老名市柔道協会 44

冨山　輝良

神奈川県北相模原柔道教室 35

35

樋口　大介 神奈川県上溝柔道教室 39

36

110 大平　哲見 埼玉県川口市柔道連盟クラブ 47

109

108 酒井　勇向 神奈川県海老名市柔道協会 29

横尾　和空 千葉県松戸東警察署少年柔道部 47

106

107

105

104

103

102

101

100

99

41

山市　真希斗 埼玉県育徳館柔道クラブ 48

98

97

山田　大河 東京都世田谷柔道クラブ 42

小林　大悟 群馬県新田柔道スポーツ少年団  荻原道場

94

93

96

42

89 村山　駿 東京都櫻柔道塾 33

92

91

杉森　勇輝 神奈川県寒川柔友会

95 野原　陸翔 埼玉県

88

87
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60

59
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61

55

56

舞鶴柔道クラブ 47根本　竜希 茨城県

58 渡邉　陽真 神奈川県南区柔道練成会 42

57

菅原　想来 神奈川県朝飛道場 49

50

49

52

51

54

53

46

45

48

磯尾　利玖 東京都深川警察署 44

47 山下　大樹 神奈川県寒川柔友会

戸塚　大誠 神奈川県小田原柔道協会

千葉県中山柔道会諸星　那央人

43 森　隆之助 埼玉県育徳館柔道クラブ 43

40

39

42

41

茨城県岩井柔道部 45

武田　隼太郎 東京都尾久警察少年柔道部 42

二見　蒼陽 神奈川県湯河原柔友会

38

37

34

33

36

35

30

29

32 濱地　純生 東京都青梅警察署少年柔道会

31 山林堂　琉音 神奈川県藤田道場

福島　稜

28 清武　勇大 神奈川県一道館 44

27

小野塚　大凱

後藤　一誠

25 剱持　正直

24 関城柔道会 49

神奈川県教道館

11 諸井　寛三

17

20

19

芝山　大空

エフベ　璃音 一道館 神奈川県

小路　七海大

22

21

12

14

13

16

15

長澤　朋輝

和泉　拓弥

23

26

18

山田　稟 千葉県中山柔道会

真田　優誠 神奈川県平柔スポーツ少年団

10

6

5

9

本田　琥舶 茨城県無心塾　飯島道場

梶谷　真夢

41

1 ナコスティン　王未土 神奈川県吉原道場 45

池田　純晟 神奈川県BUDDY横浜 42

4

3

2 吉村　颯太 埼玉県川口市柔道連盟クラブ

8

7

朝飛道場

細田　魁斗 東京都鈴木道場

横山　武 神奈川県

47

高橋　桜汰 群馬県草津練心館柔道スポーツ少年団

49

43

32

荻窪　竜也

44

40

青木　優人 神奈川県柔心会 42

高橋　智生 神奈川県嶺心会 34

齋藤　誉史成 東京都大井警察署少年柔道部 47

43

高森　昇生 静岡県藤枝柔道倶楽部 45

梶谷　渚

茨城県舞鶴柔道クラブ 37

石川　拓駿 神奈川県教道館

貝瀬　悠翔 神奈川県一道館 40

鈴木　真弥

32

金子　颯悟 茨城県

遠藤　諒大 埼玉県五十嵐道場

古賀塾

神奈川県平柔スポーツ少年団 45

静岡県静岡東部柔道クラブ 37

33

36

31

茨城県無心塾　飯島道場

神奈川県相武館　吉田道場 40


